C
u
b
ic
 S
c
re
w

Inverted Rotating Anti-backlash feature
Precision Technology 111
How to order
MULI®/JUMBO®
/ / /
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.
/
1. Size
M1 – M5
J1 – J5
2. Version
N
R
V
3. Gear ratio
H
L
4. Screw type
TGS (trapezoidal screw)
KGS (ball screw)
5. Stroke
[mm]
6. Stroke end
G = Standard screw D3
Z = With cylindrical end
D2j6
0 = No end machining
S = Special end
(as specified by
customer)
7. End fitting
0 = Without
BP = Top plate
GA = Fork end
GK = Clevis end
8. Bellows
0 = Without
F = With bellows
9. Nut
0 = Without
1 = EFM (trapezoidal)
2 = KGF (flanged ball
screw nut)
3 = KGM (cylindrical ball
screw nut)
10. Stop collar
0 = Without
A = With
11. Special features
0 = Without
Z = Standard accessories
as per catalog, for
direct mounting on
the gears (attachment
strips, motor,
motor adapter
flange with coupling)
S = Special accessories,
or accessories for
constructional
alterations to the
standard version
(special screw,
special screw end)
alignment GK/GA in
V Version
12. Screw dimensions
MULI® 4-KGS
0 = for all sizes except
MULI® 4-KGS
1 = 4005
2 = 4010
Configuration of the order code:/ / / / // /